05/25/2004 15:02:09 Sect 1

OB04 Tobermory2

Race Date: 05/22/2004 Members/Flyers: 14 Release Weather:
Release Time: 07:00:00 Birds: 249 Arrival Weather:
Pos Co-Eff Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No Col S8x Bd DistanceVar Clocked Towin Velocity Nom
1 F. King B Mississaug 00 CU MISS 3404 19 250.052 0 12:20:20 0:00 780.5994
2 F. King B Mississaug 01 CUMISS 4180 2 250.052 0 12:20:25 0:04 780.3964
3 F. King B Mississaug 01 CUMISS 4181 3 250052 0 12:25:08 4:47 769.0753
4 W. Cieslak B Mississaug 01 CU 21130 25 244.285 21 12:18:23 5:12  767.8420
5 W. Cieslak B Mississaug 00 CUMISS 19 2 244.285 21 12:33:35 20:46 732.8389
6 K. Wyrebek B Mississaug 02 CU MISSN 636 25 246.242 0 12:42:35 27:33 718.7799
7 ALEX WEWIOR CANADIAN I 02 CDN 363 BWF C 22 244.598 11 12:48:53 36:08 701.3612
8 F. King B Mississaug 99 CUMISS 2239 4 250.052 0 13:06:00 45:39 683.2022
9 F. King B Mississaug 03 CU 21545 5 250.052 0 13:17:14 56: 662.8576
10 A. Del Piero B Mississaug 02 ITALIA 191452 18 245.201 44 13:1549 62:10 653.3751
11 STEVE SMITH CANADIANIT 01 CU 17279 RC H 7 245408 27 13:31:41 78:18 627.1063
12 A. Del Piero B Mississaug 02 CUCDN 0145 2 245201 44 13:47:25 94:23 602.6590
13 S. Monarde B Mississaug 01 CU 10321 16 241.663 0 13:58:53 113:05 576.9220
14 K. Wyrebek B Mississaug 02 CU MISSN 621 2 246.242 0 14:11:43 118:03 570.3787
15 E. Malaga B Mississaug 03 CU MISS 4315 22 249.251 0 14:27:19 128:25 557.2138
16 A. Del Piero B Mississaug 03 CUMISS 4442 3 245201 44 14:21:47 129:26 555.7443
17 A. Palka B Mississaug 02 CUMISS 1123 20 246.454 24 14:27:32 133:19 551.0802
18 H. Goeckel B Mississaug 03 CU MISS 4407 11 249170 0 14:48:51 150:10 531.4493
19 K. Kryszajtys B Mississaug 01 CU MISSN 687 20 249.169 0 14:52:40 154:00 527.1559
20 5. Monardo B Mississaug 02 CU MISSN 403 2 241663 0 14:44:03 159:49 520.7693
LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD
25 M. Kotowski B Mississaug 02 CU MISSN 1339 17 246.197 0 15:17:18 495.0674
27 JOE PERFETTI CANADIANIT 03 CU 5145 BB C 25 239100 2 15:22:27 475.8957
Sect 1
05/25/2004 15:03:20 OB Points Sect 1
Pos Members/Flyers ClubName OB01 OB02 OB03 0OB04 Total
1 F. King Mississauga 24 58 49 82 213
2 S. Monhardo Mississauga 18 70 32 9 129
3 W. Cieslak Mississauga 34 16 20 33 103
4 K. Wyrebek Mississauga 8 28 39 22 97
5 M. Kotowski Mississauga 4 20 22 46
6 M. Matwij Mississauga 33 1 a4
7 A. Del Piero Mississauga 5 25 30
8 FRANK MUSCAT 29 29
9 F. Sansanoc Canadian R.P 27 27
10 S.K Fu York Central 25 25
05/25/2004 15:04:54 Sect 1
Best OB Sect 1
Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Ring/Band No Points
1 F. King Mississaug 02 cu 6127 33
2 M. Kotowski Mississaug 03 CU MISSN 30 32
3 F. King Mississaug 00 CuU MISS 3404 26
4 F. King Mississaug 01 CuU MISS 4180 25
5 V. Cieslak Mississaug 03 CuU MISS 4955 20
6 S. Monardo Mississaug 03 CU MISSN 348 20
7 F. King Mississaug 02 cu 6108 20
8 F. King Mississaug 03 cu 21505 19
9 F. King Mississaug 03 cu 21545 19
10 F. King Mississaug 03 CuU MISS 4605 19



05/22/2004 23:08:10

Race Date: 05/22/2004
Release Time: 07:00:00

Sect 2

OB04 Tobermory2

Members/Flyers: 12
Birds: 216

Release Weather:
Arrival Weather:

Col
15 279.764
15 277.310
2 277.310
15 247.495
2 247.495
15 250.055
2 250.055

- ATT 24N
2 Lif.o1V

15 291.900
36 220.359
3 247.495
2 291.900
28 253.0M
4 247.495
5 247.495

220.359
25 222.489
291.900
220.359
220.359

22 276.799
16 272.408

Total

135
91
88
59
48
22
17
11
9

Pos Co-Eff Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No

1 P. Tavares 2 HamiltonC 01 CU 11629

2 S. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 01 CUHC 1130

3 S. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 02 CUHC 1258

4 J. DeGroot 2 Burl-OakR 03 CUOAK 3214

5 J. DeGroot 2 Burl-OakR 03 CUOAK 2204

6 Tremaine Loft 2 Burl-OakR 03 CUOAK 2371

7 Tremaine Loft 2 Burl-OakR 02 CUOAK 2319

8 S. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 01 CUHC 1121

9 R. Vanzanten 2 HamiltonC 03 CUHC 1437

10 Al Cunnyworth 1 03 CUACTON103

1 J. DeGroot 2 Burl-OakR 02 CUOQAK 2245

12 R. Vanzanten 2 HamiltonC 03 CUHC 1451

13 R. Peffer 2 Burl-OakR 02 CUHVY 104

14 J. DeGroot 2 Burl-0OakR 02 CUOAK 2222

15 J. DeGroot 2 Burl-OakR 03 CUOQAK 3203

16 Al Cunnyworth 1 02 CUACTONT7S

17 George Kolozsvari 1 03 CUACTON337

18 R. Vanzanten 2 HamiltonC 02 CU 23196

19 Al Cunnyworth 1 03 CuU 28224

20 Al Cunnyworth 1 02 CUACTON24

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD
29 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 03 CUHC 28
39 S. Burdzinski 2 HamiltonC 01 CUHC 1065
Sect 2
05/22/2004 23:09:17 OB Points Sect 2

Pos Members/Flyers ClubName OB01 OB02 OBO03 OB04

1 5. Rebejke Hamilton Cen 13 54 33 35

2 J. & T. Smolenaars Burl-Qak R.P 23 35 33

3 P. Tavares Hamilton Cen 61 3 9 15

4 J. DeGroot Burl-Oak R.P 12 16 31

5 R. Peffer Burl-Qak R.P 6 13 26 3

6 Tremaine Loft Burl-Oak R.P 3 19

7 J. ZagrodzKi Hamilton Cen 17

8 R. Vanzanten Hamilton Cen 11

9 Al Cunnyworth The Acton Ra 3 6
Sect 2

05/22/2004 23:10:04

Pes

= 00N Oh N

Member/Flyer Name

. Rebejko
. Rebejko
. Tavares
. Peffer
DeGroot
. Rebejko
. Tavares
. Rebejko
. Rebejko
. Rebejko

COOTOCDTT OO

Best OB Sect 2

Ring/Band No

Sx Bd DistanceVar

N O OO O OO0 OO0

N
-

03 cu

02 CuU HC
01 cu

02 CU HVY
03 CU OAK
o1 CU HC
02 cu

03 cu

02 CuU HC
02 CU HC

Clocked ToWin

12:32:48
12:35:23
12:35:31
12:02:52
12:11:33
12:18:07
12:18:36
12:59:25
13:19:34
11:51:58
12:28:16
13:29:34
12:39:20
12:34:33
12:35:52
12:06:29
12:13:34
13:54:32
12:28:17
12:33:01

14:54:11
16:37:57

8603
1258
11629
127
3238
1130
27711
8602
1226
1260

0:00
5:33
541
9:33
19:22
23:06
23:39

N4
L3541

30:57
37:26
38:16
40:32
42:24
45:22
46:51
§5:52
61:15
64:27
83:32
89:33

Velocity Nom
840.6370
826.8449
826.5163
817.1748
794.3990
786.0481
784.8556
771.5558
769.0828
755.5614
753.9450
749.3401
745.6120
739.7848
736.8847
719.7484
709.9278
704.2070
671.9206
662.3640

583.7545
525.9349

Points
24
24
24
20
20
18
17
15
15
14



Sect 3

OB04 Tobermory2

Members/Flyers: 19

05/24/2004 23:11:05

Race Date: 05/22/2004 Release Weather:

Release Time: 07:00:00 Birds: 309 Arrival Weather:
Pos Co-Eff Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd DistanceVar Clocked ToWin
1 J. Coxon 3 WellandR. 01 CU 6263 12 315.562 58 13:08:03 0:00
2 S. Burgio 3 WellandR. 01 CU 3918 23 319.430 -2 13:14:47 311
3 G. Barrett 3 Welland R. 01 CUNFI 3208 16 312.560 3 13:13:53 10:20
4 J. Duliban 3 WellandR. 00 CU 1175 25 312.944 -2 13:15:49 11:54
5 T. Krawczyk 3 WellandR. 03 CU 5316 14 320.296 22 13:45:19 31:52
6 T. Krawczyk 3 WellandR. 02 CU 4725 2 320.296 22 13:45:28 32:01
7 T. Kraweczyk 3 WellandR. 02 CU 4717 3 320296 22 13:45:37 32:10
8 A&J Gabrielli 3 St Cathar 02 CUNFI 4009 21 315.359 -2 13:41:06 34:18
9 B. Smiljanic 3 St Cathar 00 CU 41661 20 310613 0 13:35:58 35:11
10 S. Burgio 3 WellandR. 02 CU 4309 2 319.430 -2 13:50:11 38:09
11 J.K. Loft 3 St Cathar 03 CU 20080 16 300.363 0 13:26:59 39:28
12 S. Burgio 3 WellandR. 01 CU 3895 3 319.430 -2 13:52:19 40:16
13 T. Harvey 3 St Cathar 02 CU 19860 16 298.867 58 13:29:00 42:38
14 G. Barrett 3 Welland R. 03 CU NFI 5445 2 312560 3 13:49:39 46:27
15 G. Barrett 3 Welland R. 02 CU NFI 4096 3 312660 3 13:69:14 56:07
16 G. Stavinga 3 WellandR. 02 CU 5042 21 319.211 14:08:33 56:31
17 G. Dakin 3 Welland R. 03 CU 7183 16 317.483 11 14:19:42 69:46
18 A. Coverdale 3 WellandR. 03 CU 7463 13 308.392 35 14:23:39 86:17
19 J.K. Loft 3 St Cathar 02 CUHC 1098 2 300.363 0 14:13:57 88:49
20 A&J Gabrielli 3 St Cathar 02 CU NFI 4015 2 315359 -2 14:38:00 91:14
LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD
25 R. Breton 3 WellandR. 01 CU 7048 12 325.072 -1 15:56:39
37 J. Connelly 3 Welland R. 03 CU 13759 17 317.821 117 16:56:24
38 0. Kozyniak 3 St Cathar 03 CU 20214 25 301.230 0 16:26:09
41 E. Buttigieg 3 Welland R. 02 CU 4517 8 325198 0 17:22:54
46 S. Williams 3 St Cathar 03 CUHC 1442 10 299.163 -11 17:24:48
Sect 3
05/24/2004 23:11:59 OB POIntS SeCt 3
Pos Members/Flyers ClubName OB01 OB02 OB03 OB04 Total
1 B. Smiljanic St. Catharin 32 75 27 12 146
2 A&J Gabrielli St. Catharin 20 77 26 14 137
3 J. Duliban Welland R.P. 33 13 35 17 98
4 G. Barrett Welland R.P. 15 50 31 96
5 T. Krawczyk Welland R.P. 17 18 45 80
5] J. Coxon Welland R.P. 41 20 61
7 G. Stavinga Welland R.P. 12 38 5 55
8 G. Dakin Welland R.P. 28 7 15 54
9 S. Burgio Welland R.P. 39 39
10 R. Breton Welland R.P. 21 4 7 32
Sect 3

05/24/2004 23:34:11

Best OB Sect 3

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Ring/Band No

1 B. Smiljanic St. Cathar 03 CuU NFI1 5542
2 G. Barrett Welland R. 01 CU NFI1 3208
3 G. Dakin Welland R. 03 cu 7556
4 T. Krawczyk Welland R. 03 cu 5314
5 AZJ Gabrielli St. Cathar 03 CuU NFI1 5597
6 R. Breton Welland R. 03 cu 7008
7 J. Coxon Welland R. 01 cu 6263
=] AZJ Gabrielli St. Cathar 02 CU NFI 4026
9 S. Burgio Welland R. 01 cu 3918
10 J. Coxon Welland R. 03 cu 7509

Velocity Nom
859.1681
852.2456
836.0713
832.6452
790.8198
790.5271
790.2346
786.1845
784.4423
778.6975
776.1652
774.6687
769.7688
763.0690
745.6248
744.9352
722.2977
695.8961
692.1604
688.5158

605.7259
532.8991
532.0675
522.0710
478.6668

Points
37
34
33
27
24
21
21
20
19
19



0512512004 15:16:34 Central Ontario Federation

OB04 Tobermory2

Race Date: 05/22/2004 Members/Flyers: 45 Release Weather:

Release Time: 07:00:00 Birds: 774 Arrival Weather:

Pos Co-Eff Member/Flyer Name Org Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd DistanceVar Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 J. Coxon 3 Welland R. 01 CU 6263 12 315.562 58 13:08:.03 0:00 859.1681
2 3. Burgio 3 WellandR. 01 CU 3918 23 319.430 -2 13:14:47 3:11  852.2456
3 P. Tavares 2 HamiltonC 01 CU 11629 15 279.764 0 12:32:48 8:18 840.6370
4 G. Barrett 3 Welland R. 01 CUNFI 3208 16 312660 3 13:13:53 10:20 836.0713
5 J. Duliban 3 Welland R. 00 CU 1175 25 312.944 -2 13:15:49 11:54 832.6452
6 5. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 01 CUHC 1130 15 277.310 0 12:35:23 14:33 826.8449
7 3. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 02 CUHC 1258 2 277310 0 12:35:31 14:42 826.5163
8 J. DeGroot 2 Burl-OakR 03 CUOAK 3214 15 247495 0 12:02:52 19:04 817.1748
9 J. DeGroot 2 Burl-OakR 03 CUOAK 2204 2 247495 0 12:11:33 30:09 794.3990
10 T. Krawczyk 3 WellandR. 03 CU 5316 14 320.296 22 13:45:19 31:52 790.8198
11 T. Krawczyk 3 Welland R. 02 CU 4725 2 320.296 22 13:45:28 32:01 790.5271
12 T. Krawczyk 3 WellandR. 02 CU 4717 3 320296 22 13:45:37 32:10 790.2346
13 A&J Gabrielli 3 St Cathar 02 CU NFI 4009 21 315.359 -2 13:41:06 34:18 786.1845
14 Tremaine Loft 2 Burl-OakR 03 CUOAK 2371 15 250.0556 0 12:18:07 34:22 786.0481
15 Tremaine Loft 2 Burl-OakR 02 CUOAK 2319 2 250.055 0 12:18:36 34:58 784.8556
16 B. Smiljanic 3 St.Cathar 00 CU 41661 20 310613 0 13:35:568 35:11 784.4423
17 F. King B Mississaug 00 CUMISS 3404 19 250.052 0 12:20:20 37:10 780.5994
18 F. King B Mississaug 01 CUMISS 4180 2 250.052 0 12:20:25 37:16 780.3964
19 S. Burgio 3 WellandR. 02 CU 4309 2 319.430 -2 13:50:11 38:09 778.6975
20 J.K. Loft 3 St.Cathar 03 CU 20080 16 300.363 0 13:26:59 39:28 776.1652
21 S. Burgio 3 WellandR. 01 CU 3895 3 319.430 -2 13:52:19 40:16 774.6687
22 8. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 01 CUHC 1121 3 277310 0 12:59:25 41:564 771.5558
23 T. Harvey 3 St.Cathar 02 CU 19860 15 298.867 58 13:29:00 42:38 769.7688
24 R. Vanzanten 2 HamiltonC 03 CUHC 1437 15 291.900 2 13:19:34 43:12 769.0828
25 F. King B Mississaug 01 CUMISS 4181 3 250.052 0 12:25:08 43:13 769.0753
26 W. Cieslak B Mississaug 01 CU 21130 25 244.285 21 12:18:23 43:46 767.8420
27 G. Barrett 3 Welland R. 03 CUNFI 5445 2 312560 3 13:49:39 46:27 763.0690
28 Al Cunnyworth 1 03 CUACTON103 36 220.359 21 11:51:68 50:32 755.5614
29 J. DeGroot 2 Burl-OakR 02 CUOAK 2245 3 247495 0 12:28:16 51:27 753.9450
30 R. Vanzanten 2 HamiltonC 03 CUHC 1451 2 291900 2 13:29:34 54:01 749.3401
31 G. Barrett 3 02 CU NFI 4096 3 312560 3 13:59:14 56:07 745.6248
32 R. Peffer 2 Burl-OakR 02 CUHvV 104 28 2563.011 0 12:39:20 56:08 745.6120
33 G. Stavinga 3 WellandR. 02 CU 5042 21 319.211 3 14:08:33 56:31 744.9352
34 J. DeGroot 2 Burl-OakR 02 CUOAK 2222 4 247495 0 12:34:33 §9:28 739.7848
35 J. DeGroot 2 Burl-OakR 03 CUOAK 3203 5 247495 0 12:35:52 61:.09 736.8847
36 W. Cieslak B Mississaug 00 CUMISS 19 2 244.285 21 12:33:35 63:24 732.8389
37 G. Dakin 3 Welland R. 03 CU 7183 16 317.483 11 14:19:42 69:46 722.2977
38 Al Cunnyworth 1 02 CUACTONTS 2 220359 21 12:06:29 7119 719.7484
39 K. Wyrebek B 02 CU MISSN 636 25 246.242 0 12:42:35 7156 718.7799
40 George Kolozsvari 1 03 CUACTON?337 25 222489 11 12:113:34 77:24 709.9278
41 R. Vanzanten 2 HamiltonC 02 CU 23196 3 291900 2 13:54:32 81:01 704.2070
42 ALEX WEWIOR 02 CDN 363 BWF C 22 244598 11 12:48:53 82:47 701.3612
43 A. Coverdale 3 WellandR. 03 CU 7463 13 308.392 35 14:23:39 86:17 695.8961
44 J.K. Loft 3 St.Cathar 02 CUHC 1098 2 300363 0 14:13:57 88:49 692.1604
45 A&.J Gabrielli 3 St.Cathar 02 CUNFI 4015 2 315359 -2 14:38:.00 91:14 688.5158
46 F. King B Mississaug 99 CUMISS 2239 4 250052 0 13:06:00 94:48 683.2022
47 G. Barrett 3 Welland R. 03 CUNFI 5434 4 312560 3 14:38:09 95:24 682.2855
438 Al Cunnyworth 1 03 CU 28224 C 3 220359 21 12:28:17 102:32 671.9206
49 F. King B 03 CU 21545 § 250.052 0 13:17:14 108:58 662.8576
50 Al Cunnyworth 1 02 CUACTON24 C4 220359 21 12:33:01 109:18 662.3640



05/25/2004 15:18:00

Pos
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Members/Flyers

S. Rebejko

B. Smiljanic

F. King

A8&.J Gabrielli

J. & T. Smolenaars
J. DeGroot

P. Tavares

S. Monardo

T. Krawczyk

R. Peffer

0512512004 15:19:04

Pos

W 00 ~N o O bk WO N =

=y
o

P. Tavares
S. Rebejko
R. Peffer

J. DeGroot
A&J Gabrielli
S. Rebejko
B. Smiljanic
T. Krawczyk
J. Coxon

F. King

FedName

Hamilton Cen
St. Catharin

Mississauga
St. Catharin

Burl-Oak R.P
Burl-Oak R.P
Hamilton Cen
Mississauga
Welland R.P.
Burl-Oak R.P

Central Ontario Federation

OB Points Combine

OB01 OB02 OBO03

3 197 135
134 185 34
33 107 133
103 187 4
59 140 124
46 100
183 15 39
22 127 80
44 46
7 53 112

OB04

118
35
100
44

140
48

120
19

Total

481
388
373
338
323
286
285
229
210
191

Central Ontario Federation

Best OB

Member/Flyer Name

Club
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Burl-Oak R
Burl-Oak R
St. Cathar
Hamilton C
St. Cathar
Welland R.
Welland R.
Mississaug

01
02
02
03
03
03
03
03
01
02

Ring/Band No
cu
CUHC
CU HV
CU OAK
CU NFI
cu
CU NFI
cu
cu
cu

11629
1258
127
3238
9597
8603
9542
5314
6263
6127

Points
87
85
84
84
83
78
73
69
69
69
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